
WCWEP - Timpanogos Canal Lining Coyote Lane Reach Plan Holders 8/21/2013

Plan  

#
Company Contact Phone Fax Email Address City State Zip

1 ACME Construction Brody Robinson 801-280-1232 801-540-6806 brody@acmeutah.com 9524 S. Fuelner Park Rd. West Jordan UT 84081

2 COP Brandon Stocks 801-683-5314 801-597-0858 utbid@copconstruction.com 840 North 700 West North SLC UT 84054

3 CraCar Construciton Chris Carpenter 801-972-1500 801-381-1122 chris@cracar.com 2424 South 3270 West Salt LakeCity UT 84119

4 FX Construction Brent Fox 801-380-0035 fxconstruction@digis.net 6862 West 10205 North Highland UT 84003

5 Gerber Construction Mark Nielsen 801-407-2014 801-380-9083 mn@1gerber.com 815 East 1075 South Lehi UT 84043

6 Granite Construction Co. Eric Wells 801-526-6000 801-831-6068 eric.wells@gcinc.com 100 North Warm Springs Rd Salt LakeCity UT 84116

7 Harward & Rees Brig Rees 435-836-2410 435-691-5255 brigr@harwardandrees.com 169 South Main Loa UT 84747

8 J.B. Gordon Construction Inc. Riley Gordon 435-654-1756 435-731-0931 riley@jbgordonconstruction.com 2050 South Wendell Lane Heber City UT 84032

9 Mangum Civil Const. Wes Coers 801-707-7784 801-707-7784 wcoers@msn.com PO Box 953 Riverton UT 84065

10 Ralph L. Wadsworth Brad Hill 801-553-1661 bhill@wadsco.com 166 East 140000 South Ste. 200 Draper UT 84020

11 VanCon Buck Van Sickle 801-491-8898 801-404-9582 bid@wedigutah.com 1825 Mountain Springs Parkway Springville UT 84663

12 WW Clyde & Co. Chris Glasser 801-802-6800 estimating@wwclyde.net 1375 North Main St. Springville UT 84663
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